F281-629 (Rev. 5/92) 13-1410

F281-629 (Rev. 5/92)		13-1410		i			
PROPOSAL FOR:	SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS  Annual Contract for Sanitary Sewer Cleaning and Inspection in the Edwards Aquifer Recharge Zone (EARZ)		Ace Pipe Cleaning, Inc. 4000 Truman Rd. Kansas City MO 64127	e Video Inspection, LLC 31st Ave. x, AZ 85009	CleanServe, Inc. 3808 Knapp Rd. Pearland, TX 77581	Terra Contracting Services, LLC 5787 Stadium Drive Kalamazoo, MI49009	
TIME & DATE:	Sub-Area B Calendar Year 2014 (1st Extension) 3:00 p.m., February 19, 2013		e Pipe 00 Tru ınsas C	Pipeline V 1616 S 31 Phoenix,	eanSer 08 Kna arland,	Terra Cor 5787 Stac Kalamazc	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY		4 6 X	Pi. 16	CI 38 Pe	Te 57 Kã	
	672,899 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 10" Diameter and Smaller	UNIT PRICE/LF	0.50	0.78	0.88	1.55	
1	in accordance with the specifications		336,449.50	524,861.22	592,151.12	1,042,993.45	
1	53,501 Linear Foot	TOTAL UNIT	330,449.30	324,601.22	392,131.12	1,042,773.43	
	Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 12" to 15" Diameter in accordance	PRICE/LF	1.40	1.40	1.44	1.81	
2	with the specifications	TOTAL	74,901.40	74,901.40	77,041.44	96,836.81	
	17,063 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 16" to 21" Diameter in accordance	UNIT PRICE/LF	2.00	1.60	1.92	2.16	
3	with the specifications	TOTAL	34,126.00	27,300.80	32,760.96	36,856.08	
	17,835 Linear Foot	UNIT	,		,		
	Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 24" to 27' Diameter in accordance	PRICE/LF	5.00	2.60	2.57	2.63	
4	with the specifications 7,527 Linear Foot	TOTAL	89,175.00	46,371.00	45,835.95	46,906.05	
	Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 30" Diameter in accordance	UNIT PRICE/LF	6.50	3.50	3.83	3.05	
5	with the specifications	TOTAL	48,925.50	26,344.50	28,828.41	22,957.35	
	6,464 Linear Foot	UNIT					
	Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 36" Diameter in accordance	PRICE/LF	6.50	4.00	5.38	4.33	
6	with the specifications 672,899 Linear Foot	TOTAL UNIT	42,016.00	25,856.00	34,776.32	27,989.12	
	CCTV Inspect Sanitary Sewer Mains 10" Diameter and smaller in	PRICE/LF	0.52	0.76	0.62	0.47	
7	accordance with the specifications	TOTAL	349,907.48	511,403.24	417,197.38	316,262.53	
	53,501 Linear Foot	UNIT	0.5	0.77	0.05	0.45	
8	CCTV Inspect Sanitary Sewer Mains 12" to 15" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	PRICE/LF	0.65	0.75 40,125.75	0.85 45,475.85	0.47 25,145.47	
0	17,063 Linear Foot	TOTAL UNIT	34,775.65	40,123.73	43,473.63	23,143.47	
	CCTV Inspect Sanitary Sewer Mains 16" to 21" Diameter in	PRICE/LF	0.75	0.90	1.02	0.47	
9	accordance with the specifications	TOTAL	12,797.25	15,356.70	17,404.26	8,019.61	
10	17,835 Linear Foot CCTV Inspect Sanitary Sewer Mains 24" to 27" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	0.75 13,376.25	1.00 17,835.00	1.25 22,293.75	0.47 8,382.45	
11	7,527 Linear Foot CCTV Inspect Sanitary Sewer Mains 30" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/EA	0.75 5,645.25	1.30 9,785.10	1.84 13,849.68	0.47 3,537.69	
11	6,464 Linear Foot	TOTAL UNIT	3,043.23	9,783.10	15,649.06	3,337.09	
	CCTV Inspect Sanitary Sewer Mains 36" Diameter in accordance	PRICE/EA	0.75	1.50	1.95	0.47	
12	with the specifications	TOTAL	4,848.00	9,696.00	12,604.80	3,038.08	
13	3,256 each Inspect Manholes and Sewer Structures in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/HR TOTAL	50.00 162,800.00	50.00 162,800.00	65.00 211,640.00	133.85 435,815.60	
13	10 each	UNIT	102,000.00	102,000.00	211,040.00	+33,013.00	
14	Remove Protruding Service Connections (Laterals) in accordance with the specifications	PRICE/EA TOTAL	100.00 1,000.00	700.00 7,000.00	250.00 2,500.00	50.00 500.00	
15	40 Hours Provide Police Officer Services when required by the Governing Right-of-Way Agency	UNIT PRICE/EA TOTAL	40.00 1,600.00	35.00 1,400.00	30.00 1,200.00	40.00 1,600.00	
16	1 each Sealed Traffic Control Plan when required by the Governing Right-of-Way Agency	UNIT PRICE/EA	1,500.00 1,500.00	1,500.00 1,500.00	1,500.00 1,500.00	1,400.00 1,400.00	
10		TOTAL	*		·		
	TOTAL ESTIMATED PRICE FOR SUB-AREA B	TOTAL	1,213,843.28	1,502,536.71	1,557,059.92	2,078,240.29	
	Terms		3% 10 days	Net 30 days	Net 30 days	Net 30 days	
	Delivery Days						
	Delivery Days	1					

## \*LOW BIDDER

Ace Pipe Cleaning, Inc.
AUI, LLC
CleanServe, Inc.
Pipeline Video Inspection, LLC

Quality Pipe Services, Inc. Robinson Pipe Cleaning Co. Sewer and Storm Maintenance Terra Contracting Services

Demandstar SAWS Website